Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.26
2:00.74
2:00.93
2:01.00
2:03.51
2:03.71
2:03.73
2:03.75
2:03.85
2:04.15
2:04.38
2:04.77
2:05.32
2:05.66
2:06.19
2:06.42
2:06.50
2:06.75
2:06.88
2:08.03
2:08.74
2:09.07
2:12.09
2:12.25
2:19.52

2:29.62
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Date

14/12/18
17/12/15
14/12/18
17/12/15
06/11/16
08/11/15
22/02/15
02/03/14
07/12/14
06/11/16
08/11/15
17/11/18
17/11/18
07/12/14
25/02/17
06/10/13
05/10/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
03/03/13
23/09/18
02/12/12
02/10/16
27/09/15
04/03/12
19/03/11
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Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

ASA Winter Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

ASA Winter Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire County Championships

Derbyshire County Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Matlock
Rugby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Rugby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Matlock
Corby
Matlock
Derby
Matlock

Eckington

Falieadan
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Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2

2

2
Co Derby 2

2
Derby Excel 2

2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2

2
Long Eaton 2
Co Derby 2

2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2

4
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
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c.4c.04
2:43.24
2:51.00
2:56.04
3:02.18

3:08.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:00.26
2:00.93
2:04.77
2:05.32
2:08.74
2:06.19
2:03.51
2:04.15
2:12.09
2:01.00
2:00.74
2:03.71
2:04.38
2:12.25
2:03.73
2:05.66
2:03.85
2:06.50
2:03.75
2:06.88
2:06.75
2:06.42
2:08.03
2:09.07
2:19.52
2:29.62
2:43.24
2:42.64
2:51.00
2:56.04
3:02.18

3:08.89
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25/04/10
26/04/09
14/03/09
27/04/08
08/03/08

Date

14/12/18
14/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
23/09/18
25/02/17
06/11/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
17112115
17/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
27/09/15
22/02/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
05/10/14
02/03/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
06/10/13
03/03/13
02/12/12
04/03/12
19/03/11
25/04/10
06/03/10
26/04/09
14/03/09
27/04/08
08/03/08
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City of Derby Meet

City of Derby Open Meet
Derbyshire County Champs
City of Derby 25th Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course 2013

Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby 25th Meet

Derbyshire County Champs
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Derby
Derby
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Clay Cross

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby
Matlock
Rugby
Rugby
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Matlock
Matlock
Corby
Matlock
Eckington
Derby
Eckington
Derby
Derby
Derby

Clay Cross

LU uely
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Long Eaton
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
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